
25º CamBOr - Médio
Santa Maria - RS 23.8.2024

Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria

Juliane Valéria De Carvalho
Mendonça
Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria
Omloop : D21E
Afstand : 3400m (Hoogteverschil 105m)
Tijd : 0:45:50 (13'29"/km)

12/16 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Maisa Franco Szczypior 0:35:05
2. Mariana Wonhnrath Boldrin 0:35:51
3. Esther Moreira Marnet 0:35:54

1. 81 00:12:23 253m 48'57"/km
2. 82 00:02:11 00:14:34 159m 13'44"/km
3. 88 00:02:57 00:17:31 131m 22'31"/km
4. 92 00:02:00 00:19:31 89m 22'28"/km
5. 152 00:01:24 00:20:55 186m 7'32"/km
6. 82 00:01:27 00:22:22 195m 7'26"/km
7. 83 00:02:27 00:24:49 250m 9'48"/km
8. 84 00:02:00 00:26:49 201m 9'57"/km
9. 87 00:02:49 00:29:38 101m 27'53"/km

10. 85 00:01:17 00:30:55 116m 11'04"/km
11. 152 00:01:18 00:32:13 161m 8'04"/km
12. 32 00:04:30 00:36:43 446m 10'05"/km
13. 33 00:01:56 00:38:39 316m 6'07"/km
14. 146 00:01:45 00:40:24 114m 15'21"/km
15. 47 00:03:09 00:43:33 194m 16'14"/km
16. 91 00:00:45 00:44:18 141m 5'19"/km
17. 31 00:00:58 00:45:16 134m 7'13"/km
18. 999 00:00:34 00:45:50 120m 4'43"/km
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